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ICEHOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP / POOL - A / BOZANO/BOZEN - VAL DI FASSA - MILANO /ITAUA - 25 04. - 08.05.1994

| —

Date 5. 5.94 Start:20:00 End:22:04 Place:Milano Game Nr.: 34 10:0 Page 1 of 1
GOALS .- PENALTIES S
Family & Given Name |Rr|Pos(P| @ Time| S|A1{A2|03] Positive Part A | Negative Part B | Time|Nr|Min|offence Start|{ End
TAMMI Jukka 30f OKIN{ 1(14.22{22]35 BEQ[35122| 4i40{42] 5|23]27 30] 6{22]|29/15.07] 5 2 | INTERF 15.071{17.07
MYLLYS Jarmo 35(¢aK|Y| 2{28.48]/42!40 EQ(35i42140] 4{23] 923|390 6129112|20(45.36 (20 2 | RODAH 45.3647.35
KIPRUSOFF Marko 2| LD|¥Y] 3i31.36(42]40] 4 BEQi35/42140| 4| 9] 5{23(47 32512127(29%
HAMALATNEN Erik 41 RD|Y| 433, 00(22] 5 EQi35122] 5{20] 8l16]23 24| 4(22(74i13
JUTILA Timo C| S|*RD|Y| 5|36.35[ 8|22]12 BQI35| 8l2212|11{20] 1]30] ¢ 13174)22
IMMONEN Waltteri 7| LDIY| 6|43.44[17{24] 7 BQi35(17}24| 7|26]14| 1]|30] ¢ 22113(74
OJANEN Janne 8| CE{Y| 7[45.36]|11]16]20 PPI35111116|20| 2|23 1(47 32(74) 9
KESKINEN Esa 9| CR|Y| 8/46.17] 5|17 EQ|35] 5172412 1f Bi24|14 |29
KOIVU Saku 11} ce|Y| 9(54.19 161123 PPi35116113(23|20( 2| 1} 4 472216
LAUKKANEN Janne 12/*LD|Y|10!59.29 2642 EQ|35126[42/40{12] 9| 1[24 321 7117 9
PALO Marko 13 RW(Y
HELMINEN Raimo 14[*CE|Y
ALATALO Mika 15| wW|Y
PELTONEN Ville All6| LW(Y
KURRI Jari 17 |*RWiY
LEHTINEN Jere 20| RwWly
RUUTTU Christian 227 CEBlY
VIRTA Hannu 23| RD|Y
KAPANEN Sami 24 |*1WiyY
STROMBERG Mika 26| RD|Y
NIEMINEN Mika A|40| CRiY
MAKELA Mikko 42| RW[Y
Coach:LINDSTROM Curt Coach:ARAVIRTA Hannu Hanager:RITHIRANTA Heikki
B L8
GOALS PENALTIRES

Family & Given Name Rr|Pos |P| G| Time| sia1ln2las Positive Part B Negative Part A | Time|Nr|Min Offence |Start| End
SUTTNIG Michael 1] oK|y 12.16)22 2 | INTERF 12.1614.16
PUSCHACHRR Michael 23|+*GK|Y 15.00(30 2 | ROUGH 15.00(17.00
STRAUSS Wolfgang 4/+*LDlY 39.15(14 2 |SLASH 39.15/41.15
BURTON James 6] LD]Y 44.07 26 2 |HOLD 44.07145.3¢
PUSNIK Andreas Al 71 LW|Y 45.36/| 9 2 {ROUGH 45.36(47.3¢
UNTERLUGGAUER Gerha 8] LDIY 53.01} 9 2 |CROSS 53.01|54.19
RAUCHENWALD Gerald 9| LMY
- |PUSCHNIK Gerhard 12} LMY
_ |MUHR Manfred Cli3|*LW|Y
7+ |LINDER Engelbert 14] LD|Y
- |RASHEIM Richard 16| LW|Y
LANZINGER Giinther 17| H|y
PILLONI Patrick 20| 1wW|y
STRONG Kenneth 22 *ILW|Y
SHEA Michael 24 {*LD|Y
KERTH Wexrner : 26| LW(|Y
KROMP Wolfgang 27| LW|y
DOYLE Robin 29| LW|Y
SQHKNBBRGKR Herbert Af30] p|y
QUNTNER Michael 32| wo|y
ULRICH Martin 47| LD|Y
KALT Dieter T4 {*LW]Y
Coach:TYLER Ken Coach; KENNEDY Ron Manager:DR.KALT Dieter
—
', Game Summary Goalkeepers Record
Rl Time (GRA|GKB|ENG| A| MIP | B] MIP
9:2 3:2 8:3 j10:2 |21:7 2:4 2.07:0.07 0:0 0:0 [10:9 11:25 0.00{35 ;23 35|60.00/23|33.00
17:8 1:1 5:2 |21:8 |27:11] 0:2 0.45:0.00 0:0 0:0 |14:9 18:17 33.00 1 30f 0.00) 1(27.00
10:10] 3:0 4:0 [15:10{22:10} 2:6 4.03:0.00 2:0 0:0 8:7 9:12
36:20| 7:3 117:5 [46:20 70:28] 4:12) 6.55:0.07 2:0 0:0 {32:25| 38:54
Linesman Linesman Goaljudge Goaljudge Game-TKP Pen-TKP Off .Scorer Spect.
Blvy/USA McTague/CAN |GQuichardaz/IT|Stenico/ITA Alberti/ITA Migliavacca/I|Dell'Orto/XTA 6000
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GK 35

GK 30

Date: 94. 5. 5

Game No: 34

Period: 1
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OGoal +s56 <ssp -spG
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Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs
DZ nz AZ Team BCH 3CH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL -Lop -PAP MZ Dz
-9 14 - 8 5 9 5 7 17 24 14 4 7 ~22 20
-9 -11 14 Fm 42 26 26 22 17 4 23 29 -22

8 14 11 26 -22 ~22 -12

11 -~ 8 8 -9 9
11 14 24 -7 s
8 ~14 2 -22 74
-14 12 22
9 -7
-9 13 24 12 3 32 47 24 29
-8 AUT 32 22 9 32 22 17 s 13
30 32 17 22
30 26
32 74
S
4
16
GK  GoalKeeper SPG Shot Past Goal AZ  Attack Zone BBL BodyBLock PRE Puck REcovery PAP Play Away from Puck
SSG sShot Saved by GK DZ Defence Zone BCH BodyCHeck SBL ShotBLock PCL Puck CLearing
8SP shot Saved by def.Player MZ Middle Zone SCH Stick Contact Check BAC BAck Checking LOP Loss Of Puck
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GK 23

AUT

Date: 94. 5. 5

Game No: 34

Period: 2

FIN GK 35

OIdWYHD QTOM ADIDOHII

+42
42 +16
“R6
22
e . +26
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GK 1 % ' GK 30

+24 +29
e X

:I 24 ,: !

-24 +13
-20
+16 -bs
+2 <5 -74 +28
a8 +f
+12 +27
’
-1 +12
\ /
OGoal +S3G <SSP -SPG
. .

Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs
DZ MZ AZ Team BCH 8SCH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL -LOP -PAP AZ MZ ¥4
26 22 -22 9 32 47 4 26 13 24 32 -9 -14 8
-9 7 -22 AUI‘ 8 47 32 16 24 13 30 8 -9 8
-22 9 -7 16 14 -11 14
~22 9 17 14 ~-11
26 -22 6 -39 9
-7 22 16 14 -~ 8
-22 -22 32 8 14
-47 7 24 9 -9
-1 26 26 7 12 i3 23 23 14
-20 FIN 26 42 13 7 11 2 11
29 12 12 5 14 -11
-22 14 5 14 i1

7

7

12

12
GK  GoalKeeper 3PG shot Past Goal  AZ  Attack Zone BBL BodyBLock PRE Puck REcovery PAP Play Away from Puck
S5G Shot Saved by GK DZ Defance Zone BCH BodyCHeck SBL ShotBLock PCL Puck ClLearing
8SP Shot Saved by def.Player M2 Middle Zone SCH Stick Contact Check BAC BAck Checking LOP Losa Of Puck
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GK 35

Date: 94. 5. 5

Game No: 34

Period: 3
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OGoal +83G <SSP -SPG
Face - Offs Defense Activity Face - Offs
Dz MZ AZ Tean BCH ScH BBL SBL BAC PRE PCL -LOP -PAP AZ “z DZ
11 -9 9 4 4 22 12 s -9 22 -7
17 -9 s FIN 5 26 42 5 -29 22 -7
9 -9 8 20 26 17 -22 7 -20
-17 -11 4 22 22
40 -9 -29 7
-14 29
8 -9
20 3 iz 22 16 74
AUT| . 20 12
6
17
32
29
20

GK  GoalKeeper

85G shot Saved by GK

SSP Shot Saved by def.Player M2

SPG Shot Past Goal
DZ Dafence Zone
Middle Zone

AZ Attack Zone
BCH BodyCHeck
SCH Stick Contact Check

BBL BodyBLock
SBL ShotBLock
BAC BAck Checking

PRE Puck REcovery
PCL  Puck CLearing
LOP Losas Of Puck

PAP Play Away from Puck
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Fawily & Suzrname

LEHTINEN Jere
PELTONEN Ville
TAMMI Jukka
KOIVALAINEN Pasi
ALATALO Mika
HAMALAINEN Erik
KAPANEN Sami
MAKELA Mikko
JUTILA Timo
MYLLYS Jarmo
STROMBERG Mika
OJANEN Janne
LAUKKANEN Janne
NIENINEN Mika
PALO Marko
HELMINEN Raimo
KIPRUSOFF Marko
VIRTA Hannu
KURRI Jari
KOIVU Saku
KESKINEN Esa
IMMONEN Waltteri
RUUTTU Christian

Panily & Surname

TAMMI Jukka
KUIVALAINEN Pasi
MYLLYS Jarmo

No

20
16
30
1
15
4
24
42
5
as
26
8
12
40
13
14
2
23
17
11
9
7
22

No

30

35

Players by Team FIN
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ap PI MIP MPI% 30G

6 1 60.00 16.67
6 0 0.00 6.00
6 5 300.00 83,33
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18
21
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27
17
13

20
18
24
22
11

1

8a%

8.33
16.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
5.00
12.50
16.67
14.28
0.00
11.76
12.50
0.00
11.76
7.69
16.67
10.00
0.00
16.67
22.73
9.09
50.00
50.00

20 1
1] 0

Including Game No.:34

55G sSSP SPAG PPG SHG GWG QTG GAP PIM

17
14
0
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1
7
13
11
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5
5
18
10
[
5
10
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11
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8
1
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13 95.00 1.00 5.00 1 0 0.00
"] 0.00 0.00 0.00 © [ 0.00

21 8 113 93.39 1.60 10.57 2 2 .40

AVGE

.33
.67
0.00
0.00
1.33
1.00
0.00
1.00
.67
.40
1.50
67
.87
.33
.67
0.00
0.00
.67
0.00
.67
+40
0.00
1.00
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5 10 GMP DAC BCH SCH BBL BAC SBL PRE PCL LOP PAP POP NEP +/~ FO+ FO-

[ ] 0 13 2 4 0 1 2 2 3 1 0 16
0 0 0 6 0 2 2 2 [ 2 0 1 1 14
(] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 [ 8
0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1] 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 3
0 0 0 27 1] 7 13 1 [ [3 8 4 4 11
0 o0 0 14 3 4 4 1 0 3 [ 0 1 11
o o 0 10 1] 2 3 1 2 4 2 2 2 10
0 o 0 36 8 3 212 2 4 5 8 2 4 11
o 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 1] 0 0 0 30
1 0 0 51 16 6 22 2 3 2 [ 0 € 10
[ ] 1] 8 1 1 1 ] 2 4 0 1 0 5
o 0 0 4o 8 5 20 0 6 3 4 3 3 ]
0 o0 0 11 0 0 1 2 ] 4 5 0 1 8
(U] 0 8 0 1 2 1 0 3 1 0 0 1
0 o 0 13 2 3 3 1 (] 5 3 3 1 12
o 0 o 12 0 5 9 0 2 [ 1 4 7 15
0 0 o 22 4 7 € 1 5 4 2 3" 4 16
(] 0 16 0 3 1 3 2 [ 3 2 0 12
(U] 0 € 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 16
o 0 ] 8 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 [} 7
0 0 ] 7 1 [4 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 3
o 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 ] 1 3
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16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
45.21
50.00
52.00
66.567
61.8¢6
0.00
0.00
40.00
50.5¢6
45.16
0.00
20.00



Family & Surname No
PUSCHACHER Michael 23
DALPIAZ Claus 31
SUTTN1IG Michael 1
GONTNER Michael 32
ULRICH Martin 47
BURTON James [
LINDER Engelbert 14
HOHENBERGER Herber 30
DOYLE Robin 29
SHEA Michael 24
STRAUSS Wolfgang 4
UNTERLUGGAUER Gerh 8
KERTH Werner 26
KALT Dieter 74
PUSNIK Andreas 7
PILLONI Patrick 20
MUHR Manfred 13
STRONG Kenneth 22
LANZINGER Glnther 17
KROMP Wolfgang 27

RAUCHENWALD Gerald 9§
NASHERIM Richard 16
PUSCHNIK Gerhard 12

Family & Surname No

PUSCHACHER Michael 23
DALPIAZ Claus 31
SUTTNIG Michaal 1
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Players by Team AUT

GP PI @ Al A2 PTS
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6 5 270.73 75.34 161
6 1 0.00 0.00
6 2 87.00 24.17

W o oo

27
7
18
37
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3
0
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13
6
17
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7
5
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26
15
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0.00
0.00
0.00
3.70
0.00
5.56
2.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.57
26.67
0.00
0.00
11.76
8.52
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0.00
12.50
3.85
0.00
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AVGE

.40
0.00
0.00
1.67

.33
0.00

.80
2,00

.33
0.00

.67

AVG 2 5

1 0
0 0
6 0
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Including Game No.:34

5s@ s3P SPG PPG SHG GWG GTG GAP PIM

5 10 GMP DAC BCH SCH BBL BAC SBL PRE PCL LOP PAP POP NEP +/- FO+ FO-
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3
4
61
0
4
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1
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.33

100.00

43.80
25.00
60.00
44.55
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
25.00



